
PANGBOURNE PARISH COUNCIL 
 

DRAFT SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2023/2024 
 

                                                                                                                                            TUES                                                           VARIOUS                                                             WEDS                                                      WEDS                                                            
                                                      

Month Parish Council Meeting 
      7.30pm-9.30pm 

F&C  
Committee 

      Various 

Village Hall 
Committee 

6.30pm -7.30pm 

Grounds 
Committee 

7.30pm-8.30pm 

April         11th April (2022)  W 19th April  

Annual Meeting PC 2023          
(Parish Council Meeting- AMPC)      
May 

   Tues 16th May (2023) 

 
   

Annual Parish Meeting 2023           
(Public Meeting- APM) 

  Thurs 18th May (2023)    

June 13th June (2023) Th 8th June W7th June W7th June 
July 11th July (2023)  W19th July W19th July 
August No meeting    
September 12th Sept (2023) Th 14th Sept  W13th Sept 
October                          (Budget) 10th Oct (2023) Tu17th Oct W18th Oct W18th Oct 
November              (Budget/Precept) 14th Nov (2023) th16th  Nov W 22nd  Nov W 22nd Nov 
December                      (Precept) 12th Dec (2023)    
January                           9th Jan (2024)  W17th Jan  
February 20th Feb (2024)* (moved 1wk)       W21st Feb  W 21st Feb 
March 12th March (2024)  W 20th Mar W 20th Mar 
April 16th April (2024)*(moved 1 wk)    
Annual Parish Meeting 2024          
(Public Meeting- APM) 

 Tues 23rd April (2024)    

Annual Meeting PC 2024           
(Parish Council Meeting- AMPC)      
May 

Tues 14th May (2024) 

 
 W 22nd May W 22nd May 

Members of the public are entitled to attend any Parish Council or Committee meetings. There will be an opportunity for public participation at Parish Council meetings from 8.00 to 8.15pm. 
 

West Berks School Holidays 
1. Easter Holidays Fri 31st March-Sun 16th April 2023 
   (Good Fri 7.4.23  Easter Mon 10.4.23) 

4. Summer Holidays 21st July 2023-Mon 4th September 2023 
    (Aug Bank holiday 28.08.23) 

7. Feb Half Term Sat 10th Feb -Sun 18th Feb 2024 

2. May Bank holiday and Coronation w/e 
   (Mon 01.05.23  and Mon 08.05.23) 

5. Oct Half Term Fri 20th Oct- Mon 30th Oct 2023 8. Easter Holiday Thurs 28th Mar 2024-Sun 14th April 2024 
   (Good Fri 29.03.24 Easter Mon 01.04.24) 

3. May Half Term hols 27th May 23 -Sun 4th  June 23 6. Xmas Holidays 21st Dec 2023-7th Jan 2024 9. May Half Term Sat 25th May-Sun 2nd June 2024) 
    May Bank holidays (06.05.24  27.05.24  ) 

 


